:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8891787

Apr 19, 2024 11:21 (UTC)

In epoch 277,868 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 444168 - 0.018288054 ETH®
56.74 USD

2 444169 - 0.018219935 ETH®
56.52 USD

3 444170 - 0.018322221 ETH®
56.84 USD

4 444171 - 0.018239640 ETH®
56.59 USD

S 444172 - 0.018481026 ETH®
57.33 USD

6 444173 - 0.018411378 ETH®
57.12 USD

7 444174 - 0.018486311 ETH®
57.35 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8891787
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/277868
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444168
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444169
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444170
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444171
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444172
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444173
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444174

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

444175

444176

444177

444179

444182

444183

Validator Id

62706

Amount

0.018508320
57.42 USD

0.018378180
57.02 USD

0.062490795
193.88 USD

0.018457844
57.26 USD

0.018474029
57.31 USD

0.018441478
57.21 USD

0.018445886
57.23 USD

0.018428067
57.17 USD

0.018480536
57.33 USD

Amount

+ 0.044064279

136.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444175
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444176
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444177
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444178
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444179
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444180
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444181
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444182
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/444183
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62706

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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