

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:08 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8891787</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 19, 2024 · 11:21 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>277,868</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>444168</u>	- 0.018288054 ETH ⊘ 56.74 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>444169</u>	- 0.018219935 ETH ↔ 56.52 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>444170</u>	- 0.018322221 ETH ↔ 56.84 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>444171</u>	- 0.018239640 ETH ⊘ 56.59 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>444172</u>	- 0.018481026 ETH ② 57.33 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>444173</u>	- 0.018411378 ETH 🐼 57.12 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>444174</u>	- 0.018486311 ETH 📀 57.35 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>444175</u>	- 0.018508320 ETH ③ 57.42 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>444176</u>	- 0.018378180 ETH ③ 57.02 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>444177</u>	- 0.062490795 ETH ⊘ 193.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>444178</u>	- 0.018457844 ETH ⊘ 57.26 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>444179</u>	- 0.018474029 ETH ⊘ 57.31 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>444180</u>	- 0.018441478 ETH ⊘ 57.21 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>444181</u>	- 0.018445886 ETH ⊘ 57.23 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>444182</u>	- 0.018428067 ETH ⊘ 57.17 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>444183</u>	- 0.018480536 ETH ③ 57.33 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>62706</u>	+ 0.044064279 ETH 🔗
		136.71 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.